Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. –  1719 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705  U.S.A.
Tel.: 714-259-4888 • Fax: 714-259-0840• www.btcpower.com • Email: sales@btcpower.com  DS LP 5A Rev2 16-1-04
  Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. BTCPowerBTCPower  TM
  Redefining “Current” Limits In Power Conversion
5A Series                           6W-24W Wide Input DC-DC Converters
Features
• 6W-24W Non-isolated Output
• 24-Pin DIP Package
• Regulated Outputs
• Up to 94% Efficiency
• Input LC Filter
• Low Ripple and Noise
Model Input Output Output Input Current  % Efficiency Case
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load
5A-05S33 4.7-6 VDC 3.3 VDC 2000 mA 15 mA 1535 mA 86
5A-12S33 9-32 VDC 3.3 VDC 2000 mA 15 mA 647 mA 85
5A-12S05 9-32 VDC 5 VDC 2000 mA 15 mA 947 mA 88
5A-12S12 9-32 VDC 12 VDC 830 mA 15 mA 954 mA 87 A
5A-12S15 9-32 VDC 15 VDC 666 mA 15 mA 957 mA 87
5A-24S12 16-32 VDC 12 VDC 1600 mA 15 mA 860 mA 93
5A-24S15 19-32 VDC 15 VDC 1600 mA 15 mA 1053 mA 94
Note:  Nominal Input Voltage 5, 12, or 24VDC
5A Series                         6W-24W Wide Input DC-DC Converters
BTCPowerBTCPower  TM
Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. –  1719 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705  U.S.A.